
Lampada da parete
Wall lamp
Applique
Wandleuchte
Lámpara de pared
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IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro 32
30035 Mirano (VE) Italy
WWW.ideal-lux.com

IDEAL LUX Warehouse
Via delle Industrie, 8/D
30036 Santa Maria di Sala (Venezia)
8.00 - 12.00 / 13.30 - 17.00

40

G9

max 1 x 40W G9 / 240V
- 8021696068350 CROMO

RE
V 

26
/0

5/
20

15

Spirit AP1

160
6.1/4”

160
6.1/4”5.1/8”

138

160
6.1/4”

160
6.1/4”

130
5.1/8”

0,2



OFF

E S E G UIR E  LE  OP E R AZIONI DI MONTAG G IO, S E G UE NDO L’OR DINE  NUME R IC O P R OG R E S S IV O.
F OLLOW T HE  AS S E MB LY  INS T R UC T IONS  B Y  R E ADING  T HE  NUME R IC AL P R OG R E S S ION

La sicurezza di questo apparecchio è garantita solo con l’uso appropriato di queste istruzioni pertanto è necessario conservarle.
The safety and reliability are guaranteed only when installation instructions are properly followed. Please retain this instruction sheet for future reference.
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